2007-2008 год.

Начальное     образование

	Образовательные области
	           Классы 

     Предметы 
	1 а 
	1 б
	1в
	2 а
	2 б
	3 а 
	3б
	3в
	4а
	4бв

	
	
	Виногр.
	общ
	Занков
	Занков
	Общеобр
	Угл. изуч

ин.яз.
	Гармония
	Общеоб
	Перспект нач школа
	Общеоб

	Филология 
	Русский язык
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5

	
	Литер. Чтение
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4

	Математика 
	Математика
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4

	Естествознание
	Окр. мир, ОБЖ
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2

	Искусство
	Музыка
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	
	ИЗО
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	Физическая культура
	Физ. Культура
	2
	2
	2
	3
	3
	2
	3
	3
	3
	3

	Технология
	Труд
	1
	1
	1
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2

	Предметы по выбору лицея
	Информатика
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	
	Иностранный язык
	
	
	
	2
	2
	3
	2
	2
	2
	2

	
	Максимальная нагрузка
	20
	20
	20
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25


